1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Industrial Wireless LAN Solutions
›› IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n compliant
›› Dual-radio design for 2.4 GHz and/or 5 GHz bands
›› M12 anti-vibration connectors
›› Industrial grade QoS (WMM) and VLAN supported
›› Supports client-based Turbo Roaming
›› Rugged IP68-rated housing and -40 to 75°C operating

Warranty Period: 5 years
Details: See www.moxa.com/warranty
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
Top & Bottom Views Front View Side Views Rear View
Available Models
AWK-6232-M12-US-T: IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n IP68 dual-radio wireless AP/bridge/client,
US band, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
AWK-6232-M12-EU-T: IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n IP68 dual-radio wireless AP/bridge/client,
EU band, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
AWK-6232-M12-JP-T: IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n IP68 dual-radio wireless AP/bridge/client,
JP band, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Note: Please visit Moxa’s website for a complete list of optional wireless accessories and antennas
available for Moxa’s wireless products.
Package Checklist
•	 AWK-6232 wireless AP/bridge/client
•	 4 2.4/5 GHz antennas: ANT-WDB-ANM-0502
•	 Wall-mounting kit (includes 2 supports)
•	 Field-installable power plug
•	 Field-installable Ethernet plug